TEMPORARY INSTRUCTORS/INTERIM TEACHERS

2022-2023
AS — SALARY SCHEDULE
(Effective 07/01/2022)

Description
Pool Temporary Instructor

Temporary Instructor Degreed*
Temporary Instructor Degreed* (Retired)

Temporary Instructor Associate Degree or
Equivalent*

Emergency Paraprofessional Substitute

Job Codes
2999

1796 3000 3300 3500 3601
1796 3000 3300 3500 3601

3001 3301 3501

3006

Rate per day

$141.08

$117.72

$115.29

$113.02

$110.80

Rate per hour

$17.21

$16.85

$16.52

$16.19

*Temporary Instructors for regular full-time ESE teachers, except Gifted, or who teach at an Alternative Education site as identified by an asterisk
(*) in Article XXV, Section 2, shall be paid an additional $17 per day.




