TEMPORARY INSTRUCTORS/INTERIM TEACHERS

2022-2023 AS – SALARY SCHEDULE (Effective 07/01/2022)

Description Pool Temporary Instructor	<u>Job Codes</u> 2999	Rate per day \$141.08	Rate per hour
Temporary Instructor Degreed*	1796 3000 3300 3500 3601	\$117.72	\$17.21
Temporary Instructor Degreed* (Retired)	1796 3000 3300 3500 3601	\$115.29	\$16.85
Temporary Instructor Associate Degree or Equivalent*	3001 3301 3501	\$113.02	\$16.52
Emergency Paraprofessional Substitute	3006	\$110.80	\$16.19

^{*}Temporary Instructors for regular full-time ESE teachers, except Gifted, or who teach at an Alternative Education site as identified by an asterisk (*) in Article XXV, Section 2, shall be paid an additional \$17 per day.